
 

 

 
 

March 29, 2024 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited                                                        BSE Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                                                     P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                                             Dalal Street, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                                        Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY                                                                                         Scrip Code : 500477 
 

Dear Sirs/Madam 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby 
inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on March 29, 2024 in lieu of the original share 
certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents 
submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s): 
 

Folio Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old 
Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
shares 
held 

New 
Cert. 
no. 

Date of 
intimation of 
loss of share 
certificates 

From To 

25750 TRIPTI CHAKRAVARTY 
MR   BASANTA KUMAR 
CHAKRAVARTY 

46170 2656774850 2656775209 360 59217 21-03-2024 

24849 RAJAGOPAL R 
MR  RAMAKRISHNAN R 

24849 
45675 

 

469741311 
2656365480 

 
 

469741790 
2656365959 

480 
480 

59218 
59219 

21-03-2024 

31640 SHEELA JAMES 31640 475613351 475615770 2420 59220 26-03-2024 

 
Thanking you 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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