

March 29, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited P J Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on March 29, 2024 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Old Cert. No.	Distinctive No.		No. of	New	Date of
			From	То	shares held	Cert. no.	intimation of loss of share certificates
25750	TRIPTI CHAKRAVARTY MR BASANTA KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY	46170	2656774850	2656775209	360	59217	21-03-2024
24849	RAJAGOPAL R MR RAMAKRISHNAN R	24849 45675	469741311 2656365480	469741790 2656365959	480 480	59218 59219	21-03-2024
31640	SHEELA JAMES	31640	475613351	475615770	2420	59220	26-03-2024

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan **Company Secretary**

